Karneval Panceva 2024
Pancevo, 29/6/2024

Disciplina 13
29/06/2024 - 11:18

Devojcice, 50m Ledno/Back

9 godina i mladi
Startna lista

Grupalod3

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

STANKOVIC, Lena
KOVACEVIC, Lena
STOKANIC, Sofija
BATAKOVIC, Sara
CRNOGORAC, Nikolija
ANICIC, Naja

MEDIC, Svetlana
PUGACHEVA, Vesta

Grupa2od 3

0O ~NO OB WNPE

VUKOMANOVIC, Ivona
RANKOVIC, Marija
DULIC, Lenka
MILUTINOVIC, Sara
SAMOUKOVIC, Elena
KECOJEVIC, Anastasija
ANTUNOVIC, Stasa
ZUJKOVIC, Natalija

Grupa3od3

OO UL A~WDNERE

TOSIC, Nikolina
ELKHEDR, Lina

ZELIC, Jelena

BIDZIC, Nikolija

LAZIC, Jelisaveta
BOJANIC, Sara
NIMCEVIC, Nina
GRUBOR MARIC, Sofija

G.R.

15 Napredak

17 Olimp

15 Dinam Pancevo
17  Bjelica Vrbas

16  Spartak Subotica
15  Spartak Prozivka
15 Dinam Pancevo
16  Barakuda

18 Bjelica Vrbas

16  Olimp
16  Spartak Subotica
15 Olimp

16  Spartak Prozivka
16  Bijelica Vrbas

15  Spartak Prozivka
15 Dinam Pancevo

15  Napredak

16  Dinam Pancevo
15  Spartak Subotica
15  Spartak Subotica
15 Dinam Pancevo
15  Spartak Subotica
15  Spartak Prozivka
15 Dinam Pancevo

25355555

25

1:00.26
58.97
59.99

1:23.21

58.25
55.98
55.43
48.58
52.38
55.49
56.34
58.28

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79911
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